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YOUTH CHORUSES CALENDAR 2019-2020

Thursday, Sept. 5, 19, 26

Thurs., Sept. 5, 19, 26
Tues., Sept. 10
Thurs., Sept. 12

Sat., October 19

Saturday, Nov. 2

Thurs., Nov. 21

Thurs. Nov. 27

Dec. 2
Dec. 7

Sat. Dec. 7, Sun. Dec. 8 | 7:30 pm Sat., 3:00 Sun.

Sat. Dec. 14
Sat. Dec. 14
Dec. 15-Jan. 6

Tues. Jan. 7

Thurs., Jan. 9
Thurs., Jan. 9
Tues. Jan. 14
Mon., Mar. 2
Sat., March 7

Sat. Mar. 7, Sun. Mar. 8

Mar. 23-27
Thurs., April 30

Fri., May 1
Sat. May 16

Sat. May 16

May 23

7:00-8:30 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
4:30-6:00 pm

1:00-4:00 pm

6:30 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm
9:30 am-12:30 pm

7:00 pm and 2:30 pm
call time-Cantare
9:00 - 12:00 am

2:30 pm call time

4:30-6:00 pm

7:00-8:30 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
4:30-6:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm
9:00 am-1:00 pm

7:30 pm Sat., 3:00 pm
Sun.

7:00 pm & 2:30 pm call
time- Youth Ensemble
6:45 pm
8:30 am-1:30 pm
9:00 am-12:00 noon

2:30 pm call time

11:00-1:00

Open Rehearsal, SMHS
Open Rehearsal, SMHS

Auditions for CC Fall season/rehearsal Ascension

No Rehearsal

Youth Choruses Retreat at South Medford High
School

RVCA Biennial Fundraiser, Inn at the Commons
Concertlat Rogue Valley Manor
Thanksgiving-no rehearsal

Rehearse with RVC and orchestra
Rehearse with RVC and orchestra

RVC Concert, Craterian Theater,
Discount tickets for RVYC families

Rehearsal — North Medford HS
Fall Concert[ - North Medford HS
Winter Break: No Rehearsal

Rehearsals resume
Children’s Chorus

Rehearsals resume, SMHS
Rehearsals resume, SMHS

Auditions for Spring season/Children’s Chorus
Rehearsal with RVC and orchestra
Rehearsal with RVC and orchestra

RVC Concert, Craterian Theater,
Discount tickets for RVYC families

Spring Break: No Rehearsals
Concertlat Rogue Valley Manor

Spring Sing
Concertllat Central High School Auditorium

Rehearsal - North Medford High School Auditorium

Spring Concert
North Medford High School Auditorium
Auditions for CC, 2018 Fall season: SMHS

End of the season pool party, Medford YMCA

To access or download the Rogue Valley Youth Choruses handbook and for additional information visit

roguevalleychorale.org/youth-choruses



